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On agenda: Final action:9/7/2021 9/7/2021

Title: Presentation of a proclamation to Matt McGlone, Community Outreach Coordinator, Pima County
Office of Emergency Management; Adam Lawson, Sergeant, Town of Marana Police Department; Rita
Lebsack, Safety & Emergency Management Coordinator, Town of Marana; Manuel “Manny” Amado,
Police Chief/Public Safety Director, City of South Tucson; and Courtney Slanaker, Executive Director,
Southern Arizona Chapter American Red Cross, proclaiming the month of September 2021 to be:
"PREPAREDNESS MONTH"
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Board of Supervisors9/7/2021 1

Presentation of a proclamation to Matt McGlone, Community Outreach Coordinator, Pima County
Office of Emergency Management; Adam Lawson, Sergeant, Town of Marana Police Department;
Rita Lebsack, Safety & Emergency Management Coordinator, Town of Marana; Manuel “Manny”
Amado, Police Chief/Public Safety Director, City of South Tucson; and Courtney Slanaker, Executive
Director, Southern Arizona Chapter American Red Cross, proclaiming the month of September 2021
to be: "PREPAREDNESS MONTH"
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